-——

KWV

ESTABLI

SHED 1916

Warshay Investments Ptg

Ltd t/a KWV

Kay-anne

) Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:
111004549

| PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re%’t R ﬁ zqﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁﬁfov
FrIRTEADE  FLO—Th B85535 Gross Weight :  75,350kg

okl

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901512
900133
900137
9001458
900106

700026646
700025663
700025629
700026226
700024647

SIGNATURE:...
DATE: .. Z‘° :?S ..... GRV No

ceeenireen i e auefeferss,

n the event of queries our claim nofs. ...

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml [0
KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 cs
KWV Clasgic Shiraz 6x750ml 2024 cs
Laborie Pinotage 6x750ml 2023 Ccs
Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2023 cs
SEA PARK LIQUORS
STORE CORE: IKZ 084
GOODS RECEIVED BY: f(W‘ ............... .{Name)

12 x 750 1.0 (2,175.48 7.00 2.00
6 x 750 2.0 406.50 13.20 2.00
6§ x 750 2.0 436.80 8.10 2.00
6 x 750 2.0 406.44 1.60 2.00
6 x 750 2.0 406.44 1.60 2.00
b
: . ; n
Liqupr Runpgts Durba
D
Signpd "

1,982.74 1,

345.78
393.39
391.593
391.853

982.74 297.40 2,280.14
§91.57 103.74 795.31
786.78 118.02 504.80
783.87 117.58 901.45
783.87 117.58 901.45

Delivered by
Liquoer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARXK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:

Signature:
bate:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: Z2AR

Settlement Discount :
Payable after Di

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty} Ltd

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
86.75-
scount : 5,696.40




